



Ref. No.: OCL/2019-20/229

To Listing Operations BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 539598

## Sub: Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the **quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019**, published in Financial Express (English edition) and Jansatta (Hindi edition) on January 30, 2020.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For **Oracle Credit Limited** 



Ashok Kumar Jain Managing Director

Encl: As Above

Date: January 30, 2020

WW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

## 3.0/01/2020 OBLN'

## INANCIAL EXPRESS

								and the second second			And the second second	
6- SAB INDUST	TRIES 5	STEEL STRIPS	STEEL STRIPS	SITD	ALC: NO. OF THE OWNER OF THE	UBLIC /		E OF D			Ę	
ygd Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 26, Regd Office: Village Harkishanpura Idhya Marg, Chandigarh. 180 019 Distt. Sangrur (Pb.) Dapar, Teheil Darabassi, Dist. Mohali (i						otice/		ERIM I			STRE	
CIN: L00000CH1983PLC031318 CIN: L45202PB1975PLC003610 CIN : L27109PB1973PLC003232						We are concerned for our Clients Beacon Trusteeship Limited who have filed proceedings being CARBP/1206/2019 & CARBPL/1264/2019 unde the provisions of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act, 1996 before the						
NOTICE Is hereby given that a meeting of the Notice is hereby given that a meeting of						Honble Bombay High Court inter-alia against (1) Earthcon Constructions Private Limited (ii) Mr. Shadab Khan, S/o Mr. Shakeel Khan residing at						
and of Directors of the Company is Board of Directors of the Company is eduled to be held on Monday the 10th scheduled to be h						), Sector-07, Jasola nar Sharma, S/o.	a Extension	, New Delhi	- 110025 (i	iii) Mr. Sushi	of1081a	
of February, 2020 at Chandigarh inter   day of February, 2020 at Chandigarh inter   day of February, 2020 at Chandigarh inter   day of February, 2020 at Chandigarh inter   alia, to consider and approve the University of the second se						Alpha-1, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201308 (iv) Mr. Pramod Chaudhary S/o Mr. Rajeev Singh residing at G-658,						
lited Financial Results for the quarter & Audited Financial Results for the quarter & Audited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2019.						Gamma 11nd, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh – 201310 as they are in default of their obligations under a Debenture Trust						
For SAB Industries Limited For Steel Strips Limited For Steel Strips Infrastructures Lt e : Chandigarh Gurpreet Kaur Place : Chandigarh Jyotsana Bajaj Place : Chandigarh Deepika Gurp						d dated 13.06.2017 lic is put to the no	& amendm	ents to it and	related docu	uments.	REGD O	
e : 29/01/2020 Company Secretary Date : 29/01/2020 Company Secretary Date : 29/01/2020 Company Secretary						ed in CARBP/1206	5/2019, the l	<b>Hon'ble Bom</b>	bay High Co	urt has inter-	said company	
Government of Jammu & Kashmir OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER MECHANICAL IRRIGATION DIVISION, AKHNOOR/NOWSHERA						alia restrained Earthcon Constructions Private Limited, Mr. Shadab Khan including his proprietary firm M/s. Earthcon Real Estate, Mr. Sushil Kumar Sharma and Mr. Pramod Chaudhary by an order and						
Tele/Fax: 01924-253998/E-Mail-ifcjmidakhnoor@gmail.com NOTICE INVITING TENDER						Sushii Kumar Sharma and Mr. Pramod Chaudhary by an order and interim injunction, from in any manner selling, transferring, disposing of, or alienating or encumbering or mortgaging or charging or parting with						
e-NIT No.:- 59/MID/A.N. Dated: 24.01.2020 For and on behalf of The President of India, Executive Engineer, Mechanical Inigation Division, Athoro/Nowshera Invites e-Tenders from approved tractors/ Registered Firms/ Authorized Dealers/ Workshop Owners having experience in small Hydro. Mechanica/ Electrical Works.						possession of or transferring, or inducting anyone else into or creating						
Name of the Work	Quantity Ea	arnest Money Cost of tender Pe Rs. In Lacs) Document Con	lod of Class of Contractors		their	movable and immo	ovable prop	erties.		e is kritekan	11400.11011	
Restoration by way of supply & installation of 3 Ton capacity ga inside the Pump House with allie	& 01 0.052 Rs. 200 15 days Approved Contractors/Registered Jantry Job 0.052 Rs. 200 15 days Authorized Dealers/ Workshop Owners having experiments in small					Further, the Advocates of the aforesaid parties had undertaken to instruct all their bankers that they shall not make any payment from any of its hank account (account the bank they shall not make any payment form any						
works at LIS Gurha 1. Under the website: http://www.iktenders.gov.in from 24.01.2020 (04.00 P.M.) to 31.01.2020 (03.00 P.M.) to 31.01.2020						of its bank account (except the local taxes, electricity charges, wages, salaries to the labour & staff (but not to the directors), water charges etc.). Public at large is informed & advised to take note of the aforesaid legal						
10240/1901-05 1: 24.01.2020 DIPJ-12923 Mechanical Irrigation Division, Aktinoor/Nowshera.						eedings and orde	rs passed	therein. Th	e aforesaid	restraining	A CARLER STREET	
						orders are applicable to all/any projects undertaken by Earthcon Constructions Private Limited, Mr. Shadab Khan, Mr. Sushil Kumar Sharma apat Mr. Pramod Chaudhary as well as assets (movable as well be						
लाहाबाद ब		of India Undertaking)	A tradition of tru	IN st	as im	movable) owned b	a Chauana y them.	ry as well as		rrao & Co.	be held on 3 Financial Re consider for	
Address SCO-13	Branch;-Fa 6, HUDA Market	atehpur Indira Colony t, Sector 21 C, Faridaba	id. Harvana, 121002		Date	2: 30/01/2020			Addie Alling	Sd/- nt Zunjarrao	on Preferent dealing in th	
	Zonal	Office: Delhi-NCR				a de trata		watanin seels		within the second	relatives will made public.	
Interest of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2022.								CRED reen Park Exte				
e is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) in particular that the below mentioned puble/Movable property/ies mortgaged/charged/hypothecated/pledged to the Secured Creditor (Allahabad Bank), the tructive/physical possession mentioned below of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Allahabad Bank (Secured						CIN: L65910DL1991PLC043281 E-mail: oracle_credit@yahoo.co.in, info@oraclecredit.co.in						
torion will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" Basis on 21.02.2020, for recovery of amount as ioned below, due to the Secured Creditor from Borrowers, Guarantors and Mortgagors. The reserve price is mentioned below and						Web ract of Unaudi	site: www.on	aclecredit.co.in	Phone: 011-2	26167775		
arnest money to be deposited is	mentioned respectively.	-Auction of	The provide states and the provide states		<b>L</b> AU	and Nine Mo						
of Immovable property/ies of ny Extension, Palwal, Haryana	Sri Hari Chand & Sri a, 121105 measuring a	Sarjet Singh known DG 828, Ad rea of 184 Sq Yard on 21st Febru	arsh NagarWard no 14, Gali No 7, ary 2020 at 11.00 A.M. under SARFA	New	SI. No.	Particular	s 10 2 14	Quarter	Nine	(Rs. In lacs) Quarter	Ref No. PB/90	
002 Details of the Immovable Residential House at DG-828, Adarsh Nagar, Ward no 14, GAli No 7, New Colony Extension,					NO.			ended 31.12.2019	months ended 31.12.2019	ended 31.12.2018	To Borrowers :	
property Palwal, District Palwal, Haryana 121105 at Khata No 3287/3754 Mustkil no 203 Kila No 14/3(3- 17),17/1(6-0) part total area 184 yards. Bounded by : 1. North : Propety of Sunil Gautam,						otal Income from Ope		(Unaudited) 6.38	(Unaudited) 19.94	(Unaudited) 6.67	M/s S. N. ENT Proprietor - S	
<ol> <li>South: Property of Narender Dagar, 3. East: Other Property, 4. West:: Rasta aam         of encumbrance, Outstanding Dues sale deed made for aforesaid Property in favour of Sri Hari Chand &amp; Sri Sariget Singh was     </li> </ol>				Sec. Ma		et Profit / (Loss) for the before Tax, Exceptiona xtraordinary items)	al and/or	2.54	10.57	4.84	WZ-356, Shaki Shri Sharik Na	
al Self Govt, Electricity, Property tax, (mortgaged with us and will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS". pat Tax, etc. if any known to the Bank: Outstanding dues of Local Govt, Electricity, Property tax, Municipal Tax, etc. are not known to the					be	et Profit / (Loss) for th afore tax (after Except xtraordinary items)		2.54	10.57	4.84	Shakurpur, Nev Dear Sir	
lame of the Borrower (s):	sank Sri Hari Chand S/o Late Vaijay Singh &				4. Naf	et Profit / (Loss) for th ter tax (after Exceptio	e period nal and/or	1.68	7.87	3.58	Sub:- Notice of S. 13(4) of the	
	Sri Sarjeet Singh S/o Late Vijay Singh Sri Hari Chand S/o Late Vaijay Singh &				5. To	xtraordinary items) otal Comprehensive In e period [Comprising	ncome for Profit /	1.68	7.87	3.58	The undersigner SARFASI Act PUNJABI BAG	
Amount of Secured debt	Sri Sarjeet Singh S/o Late Vijay Singh Rs.3943005.05 (Rupees Thirty Nine lacs Fourty Three thousand five and paise five) +				(L ar	oss) for the period (af nd Other Comprehens fter tax)]	ter tax)	ar per tra		Martins	The Secure cre Sixteen Lacs F	
Reserve Price	Interest till date of realization of Bank's dues.				6. E	quity Share Capital arnings Per Share (of	Rs.10/-	555.00	555.00	555.00	interest + Ot onwards.	
	Rs 36,10,000/- (Rupees Thirty Six lacs ten thousands only) Rs 3,61,000/- (Rupees Three Lacs Sixty OneThousand only)				ea di	ach) (for continuing an scontinued operations	d				In pursuance of undersigned is p	
ocument verification/ Transfer of	Registration and EMD before the auction dat	transfer to Global Wallet of the	bidder should be done well in adva		2.	Basic Diluted	al contract of	Rs.0.030 Rs.0.030	Rs.0.142 Rs.0.142	Rs.0.065 Rs.0.065	PM in E-Auct Address)	
amount in Global EMD Wallet for ing Bidders /Purchasers in the portal					Results	1. The above is an filed with the Stock	Exchange u	nder Regulatio	on 33 of the S	SEBI (Listing	Description of All Part & Parce	
	On 21/02/2020 between11.00 A.M to 4.00 PM with unlimited extension. Bid Incremental amount is Rs 10,000/-				of the	ions and Disclosure Financial Results ar seindia.com and Com	e available	on the websit	te of Stock I	Exchange at	Freehold Resid	
tation Centre (details to be oned if charged assets sale is located in rural area vise please delate if					2. The	above Financial Re	sults were	reviewed by t	he Audit Cor	mmittee and	Owned by Sha Gali, South:- Ga Shri Bharat Sin	
					held on January 29, 2020. (Built						(Built up Three S	
rther details and Terms &Conditions, contact: For downloading further details and					Compar	under section 133 on nies (Indian Accounting	ing Standard	s) Rules, 201	5 from April 1	. 2019 The	Storey Property A Copy of the E-	
enior Manager, Terms & Conditions, please visit: pur Indiar Colony Branch, (i) https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app 136, Sector 21C, Fandabad (ii) https://www.ihani.in					down in	inancial results have Ind AS-34 - Interim I	Financial Re	porting.		hand the state of the	Act/Rules is enc We hereby give	
0129-2412013 (iii) https://www.mstceco			.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp						y the Order or r Oracle Cre		enclosed sale no mentioned proper	
Head Office, 2. Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001				-	Place	New Delhi		and and		Sd/- Cumar Jain	Sale notice. Date : 27/01/20 Place: New Da	
has to complete following formalities well in advance: 1 : Bidder/Purchaser Registration : Bidder to register on e-Auction portal ( link given above)						29.01.2020		in the		ng Director I-00091646	1400. 14000 De	
skcecommerce.com/auctionnome/bap//index.jsp using his mobile number and email-id. : KYC Verification: Bidder to upload requisite KYC documents. KYC documents shall be verified by e-auction service provider (may										And Arrive and		
: Transfer of EMD amount to his			NEFT/Transfer, using challan general	100	Rec	d. Office Bajaj Allia	anz House	BAJAJ AL	LIANZ GEI	NERAL INS		
uction portal. to Step 3 should be completed b	Meg	Jor Office Dajaj Allia	The House,	протскоай,	icidwdud, I	rune 411006	1800-205					



गयी है। वे सभी लेनदार जिन्होंने अपने दावे परिसमापक के पास जमा कर दिये हैं, वे यदि माननीय राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकरण के पास जमा सूची देखना चाहते हैं तो वे परिसमापक से सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं। पंकज खेतान

( परिसमापक )

पंजीकरण सं. : IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00010/2016-17/10014 पता : एच-38, एलजीएफ, जंगपुरा एक्सटेंशन, निकट ईरोस कॉम्पलेक्स, नई दिल्ली-110014 पत्राचार का पता : के37/ए, बेसमेंट, कैलाश कॉलोनी, निकट कैलाश कॉलोनी मेट्रो स्टेशन, दिल्ली-110048 मेल : liquidatorsaurabhindia01@gmail.com

तिथि : 30.01.2020 pankaj.khetan@yahoo.com दूरभाष : 011-42657135

चूक तथा अन्तरिम सार्वजनिक आदेश की सूचना स्चना

हम अपने क्लाइंट बीकन ट्रस्टीशिप लिमिटेड से सम्बद्ध हैं जिन्होंने अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ अग्रलिखित के विरुद्ध माननीय मुम्बई उच्च न्यायालय के समक्ष मध्यस्थता और सुलह अधिनियम, 1996 के प्रावधानों के तहत सीएआरबीपी/ 1206/2019 तथा सीएआरबीपीएल/1264/2019 की कार्यवाहियाँ दर्ज की हैं (i) अर्थकॉन कंस्ट्रक्शंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, (ii) श्री शादाब खान पुत्र श्री शकील खान निवासी थे–70, सेक्टर–07, जसोला एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली–110025, (iii) श्री सुशील कुमार शर्मा पुत्र श्री गौरी शंकर शर्मा, निवासी ई–263, अल्फा–1, बेटर नोएडा, गौतम बुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश–201308, (iv) श्री प्रमोद चौधरी पुत्र श्री राजीव सिंह निवासी जी-658, गामा lind, ग्रेटर नोएडा, गौतम बुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश-201310 क्योंकि इन्होंने डिबेंचर ट्रस्ट डीड दिनांक 13.06.2017 तथा इसके संशोधनों और सम्बद्ध दस्तावेजों के तहत अपने दायित्वों में चूक की है।

जनसामान्य को सूचित किया जाता है कि सीएआरबीपी/1206/2019 में पारित आदेश दिनांक 1 7.09.2019 के अनुसार माननीय मुम्बई उक्त न्यायालय ने अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ अर्थुकॉन कंस्ट्रक्शंस प्राइवेट् लिमिटेड, श्री शादाब जान सहित उनकी प्रोपराइटरी फर्म मैसर्स अर्थकॉन रियल एस्टेट, श्री सुशील कुमार शर्मा और श्री प्रमोद चौधरी को एक अन्तरिम आदेश द्वारा उनकी चल एवं अचल सम्पत्तियों के परिप्रेक्ष्य में किसी भी रीति से विक्रय, अन्तरण, निस्तारण या अलगाव या भारग्रस्त करने या बंधक या प्रभार या कब्जे से अलग करने अथवा हस्तान्तरित करने या किसी अन्य को समाविष्ट करने या कोई अधिकार, स्वामित्व अथवा हित या किसी अन्य के पक्ष में लाइसेंस करने से निषिद्ध किया है।

पुनः, उपर्युक्त पक्षकारों के अधिवक्ताओं ने अपने सभी बैंकरों को निर्देशित किया था कि वे अपने किसी भी बैंक खाते से कोई भुगतान (स्थानीय करों, बिजली के बिल, श्रमिकों तथा स्टाफ (निदेशकों को नहीं) की मजदूरी, वेतन, पानी के प्रभार आदि को छोड़कर) नहीं करेंगे।

जनसामान्य को उपर्युक्त विधिक कार्यवाहियों तथा उसमें पारित आदेशों के विषय में ध्यान देनें के लिए सूचित किया जाता है और सलाह दी जाती है। उपर्युक्त निषेधकारी आदेश अर्थकॉन कंस्ट्रेक्शंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड की सभी/किसी परियोजनाओं, श्री शादाब खान, श्री सुशील कुमार शर्मा तथा श्री प्रमोद चौधरी तथा साथ ही उनके स्वामित्व की आस्तियों (चल एवं अचल) पर प्रयोज्य होंगे। कृते जुनजारराव एण्ड क.

all respective share In case of Eq Disclosure Re requests for tr w.e.f. April 1, tendering their are advised to In case of Eq b. by approachin Such Public SI the closure of In accordance with 8. observations on the

Mumbai, ("SAT") in its order dated Ser

November 17, 200 appeal filed by Tri

As per the DLOF, th

Price should have during the Offer Pe

Further, to comply to Eligible Shareho March 29, 2019 an

alongwith the Offer

The PA of the Offe

of independent dire

The Target Compa of the Offer.

The Offer is not a bid to the Offer.

The LOF has been

Public Shareholder

the LOF in relation procedure outlined

(www.sebi.gov.in) fr

case of non-receipt

3.

5

6

Re

also certain change the key material ch Subsequent to a) since the Publ will continue to The format of SEBI (www.se The PA, Corrig b) then manage Letter of Offer The Acquirer h the Offer. The Offer Size acquire upto 1 Old Equity Sha

Further, pursu

e)

Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 3.58 1.68 7.87 3.58 7.87 and Other Comprehensive (after tax)] Equity Share Capital Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Rs.0.030 Rs.0.142 Rs.0.065 1. Basic 2. Diluted Rs.0.030 Rs.0.142 Rs.0.065 Notes: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.oraclecredit.co.in 2. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective Meeting(s) held on January 29, 2020. 3. The Company has adopted the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from April 1, 2019. The above Financial results have been prepared in accordance with principles as laid down is Ind S. 24. Indian Financial Departed In accordance with principles as laid down in Ind AS-34 - Interim Financial Reporting.

ऋण चसूली अधिकरण-III, दिल्ली के समक्ष

डी-डी-न अश्विनी मेहरोत्रा, बी-342, ग्रीनफील्ड कॉलोनी के पीछे, एनएचपीसी चौक के पास, फरीदाबाद-122001, हरियाण

डी-2 रतिका मेहरोत्रा, बी-342, ग्रीनफील्ड कॉलोनी के पीछे, एनएचपीसी चौक के पास, फरीदाबाद-122001, हरियाण

डी-3 आम्रपाली लेजर वैली डेवलपर्स (प्रा.) लि., इसके निदेशक के माध्यम से, 307, तृतीय तल, निपुण टॉवर

जबकि उपर्युक्त नाम के आवेदक ने आपके विरुद्ध मुकदमा दर्ज किया है और जबकि यह अधिकरण की

सन्तुष्टि तक प्रदर्शित है कि आपको सामान्य ढंग से यह सूचना देनी सम्भव नहीं है, अतः विज्ञापन द्वारा आपको

ध्यान दें कि इस अधिकरण के समक्ष उपर्युक्त तिथि पर आपके उपस्थित न होने की स्थिति में मामले की

आर्टेमिस मेडिकेयर सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

सीआइंग्रन : L85110DL2004PLC126414 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : प्लॉट सं. 14, सेक्टर 20, द्वारका, नई दिल्ली-110075,

दूरभाष : 91-124-4807180

ई-मेल : rakesh.kaushik@artemishospitals.com । वेबसाइट : www.artemishospitals.com

सृयनग एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 29 एवं 47 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ–साथ, 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित

वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन करने के लिए कम्पनी के निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक 4 फरवरी, 2020

यह सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.artemishospitals.com पर तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइटों

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter

and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019

**ORACLE CREDIT LIMITED** 

Regd. Off: P-7, Green Park Extension, New Delhi-110016 CIN: L65910DL1991PLC043281

E-mail: oracle\_credit@yahoo.co.in, info@oraclecredit.co.in Website: www.oraclecredit.co.in Phone: 011- 26167775

Quarter

31.12.2019 (Unaudited)

6.38

2.54

2.54

इस अधिकरण में 26.03.2020 को 10.30 बजे प्रातः उपस्थित होने का निर्देश दिया जाता है।

सुनवाई की जायेगी और आपकी अनुपस्थिति में फैसला लिया जायेगा।

www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

Particulars

Total Income from Operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

13 जनवरी, 2020 को मेरे हस्ताक्षर तथा मुहर सहित।

प्रतिवार्ट

अधिकरण के आदेशानुसार, सहायक रजिस्ट्रार, डीआरटी-111, नई दिल्ली

कते आर्टेमिस मेडिकेयर सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

Nine

months

ended

 anded
 31.12.2019
 31.12.2018

 (Unaudited)
 (Unaudited)

 19.94
 6.67

 10.57
 4.84

夏/-

( राकेश कुमार कौशिक ) कम्पनी सचिव तथा अनुपालन अधिकारी

(Rs. In lacs)

Quarter

4.84

स्थान : दिल्ली

ऋण वसूली अधिकरण (प्रक्रिया नियम) 1993 के नियम 12 एवं 13 के साथ पठित बैंकों

ही वसूली अधि

अश्विनी मेहरोत्रा एवं अन्य

कम्युनिटी सेंटर, कड़कड़डूमा, दिल्ली

(मंगलवार) को आयोजित की जायेगी।

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

SI. No.

दिनांक : 29 जनवरी, 2020

ओ.ए. सं. 422/2019

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक

सेवा में,

0

की धारा 19(4) के तहत सूच

By the Order of the Board For Oracle Credit Limited

Sd/-Ashok Kumar Jain Managing Director DIN-00091646

Place: New Delhi Date: 29.01.2020